
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified (6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
21 

2 
90 
86 
54 
45 
28 
16 

3 
4 

70 
59 

104 
111 

31 
8 

12 
34 
38 
39 
41 
62 
74 
77 
78 
84 

917 

Name 

GUARESCHI Gianfranco 
PRATESI Leonardo 
GIORDANI Matteo Maurizio 
MADERNA Carlo 
VILLA Dario 
BRIGHI Giampaolo 
BIGO Giovanni 
MAFFEZZINI Ercole 
ROSBOCH Ezio 
BORETTI Maurizio 
TARICCO Andrea 
MALETTI Francesco 
NOTARO Marco Antioco 
CIOVACCO Roberto 

ROMA Piero 
SEZZI Cristiano Luigi 
MILONE Graziano 
LEONORI Maurizio 
SCARPACCIO Marco 
STEFANI Pietro Nicola 
GUIDETTI Paolo 
PAGANI Paolo 
ANCELLOTTI Claudio 
MACCAFERRO Nicola 
BONACINA Alan 
BONACINA Fausto 
PERINO Piergiuseppe 

Class 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

GENTL 

Club 

DUCALE 

VALDISIEVE 

BIASSONO FABRIZIO PIROVANO 

BIASSONO FABRIZIO PIROVANO 

LUCANIA WOLVES  

LUCANIA WOLVES  

MOTO CLUB DEL CANAVESE SAN FRANCESCO  AL CAMPO 

BIASSONO FABRIZIO PIROVANO 

MOTO CLUB DEL CANAVESE SAN FRANCESCO  AL CAMPO 

PRATO 

BERGAMO 

2000 

MOTOR SCHOOL RIOLA 

I. PALAZZESE 

MOTO CLUB DEL CANAVESE SAN FRANCESCO  AL CAMPO 

2000 

GENTLEMEN'S 

MORROVALLE 

CARATE BRIANZA 

PAVIA 

2000 

2000 

VIZZOLO 

BIASSONO 

CENTAURO CLUB FORNO C. 

Model/Engine 

MOTO GUZZI 1200/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1000/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1200/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1100/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1200/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1064/4T 

SUZUKI 700/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1200/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1000/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1064/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1064/4T 

TRIUMPH 900/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 750/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1200/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1100/4T 

DUCATI 900/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

SUZUKI 650/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 845/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 1200/4T 

DUCATI 1100/4T 

DUCATI 1200/4T 

DUCATI 900/4T 

Best Tm 

1:33.628 
1:38.388 
1:43.533 
1:46.490 
1:47.308 
1:47.631 
1:50.391 
1:50.434 
1:50.778 
1:51.261 
1:51.675 
1:55.293 
1:55.327 
2:01.051 

1:44.065 

Diff 

4.760 

9.905 

12.862 

13.680 

14.003 

16.763 

16.806 

17.150 

17.633 

18.047 

21.665 

21.699 

27.423 

Gap 

4.760 

5.145 

2.957 

0.818 

0.323 

2.760 

0.043 

0.344 

0.483 

0.414 

3.618 

0.034 

5.724 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/04/2019 15.55.28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Tempo di qualificazione:

Meeting Moto d'Epoca 

Gruppo 4G 

Gara Gentlemen 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:38:11 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

14/04/2019 15:40 

MEETING MOTO D'EPOCA
AUTODROMO RICCARDO PALETTI

12-13-14 APRILE 2019


